
Motor Vehicle Dealer License Cancellations, Revocations, 

Suspensions and Reinstatements 

Tax Collectors and Licensed Motor Vehicle Auctions 
 

August 3, 2018 

Dealership City/County License No. 

CANCELLED: 

AUTO CENTRAL LLC ALTAMONTE 

SPRINGS/SEMINOLE 

VI-1121840 

SHOWCASE AUTO BROKERS USA INC. PANAMA CITY/BAY VI-1003509 

FOWLER STREET ACQUISITIONS LLC 

D/B/A NEW TO YOU AUTO SALES 

FORT MYERS/LEE VI-1121063 

CYCLE KINGDOM LLC D/B/A JVMC 

WHOLESALE 

PALMETTO/MANATEE VW-1122865 

DAMIAN AUTO SALES LLC LEHIGH ACRES/LEE VI-1123471 

INTERNATIONAL AUTO GALLERY LLC ORLANDO/ORANGE VI-1056100 

FLORIDA HOUSE OF CARS, LLC BRADENTON/MANATEE VI-1068116 

EXOTIC CARS INTERNATIONAL LLC SARASOTA/MANATEE VI-1074418 

CAMPER CORRAL OF HIGHLANDS CO, 

INC. 

SEBRING/HIGHLANDS DH-1023415 

BLOOM BIDNESS LLC D/B/A OSPREY 

MOTORCAR COMPANY 

OSPREY/SARASOTA VI-1069316 

CAUSEWAY MOTORS LLC TAMPA/HILLSBOROUGH VI-1122004 

MOVIN ON MOBILITY INC. FT. MYERS/LEE VI-1007018 

DMG ENTERPRISES INC D/B/A KING OF 

CARZ INC. 

TAMPA/HILLSBOROUGH VI-1099216 

PAYLESS CAR LLC D/B/A BIRD AUTOS 

FINE LUXURY CARS 

MIAMI/MIAMI-DADE VI-1024564 

RADIATOR-2-R CORP MIAMI/MIAMI-DADE VI-1085057 

ALLIANCE AUTO SALES CORP MIAMI/MIAMI-DADE VI-1092716 

PARLIAMENT MOTOR COACH 

CORPORATION 

CLEARWATER/PINELLAS RU-1048501 

THE 3445 CAR STORE INC ST. PETE/PINELLAS VI-1013853 

ANTOINETTE DENISE BROWN D/B/A 

EXTREMELY EXCLUSIVE AUTO 

JACKSONVILLE/DUVAL VI-1095176 

CHAMPION AUTO LEASING, LLC D/B/A 

AUTO BUY DIRECT 

VERO BEACH/INDIAN RIVER VI-1112096 

ROYAL CALIBER LLC HOLLYWOOD/BROWARD VI-1123098 

LOGIC AUTO SALE LLC ORLANDO/ORANGE VI-1075000 

ERA MOTOR, LLC TAMPA/HILLSBOROUGH VI-1085363 

PATRIARCH BUS & COACH LLC APOPKA/ORANGE VI-1103820 

STACY DAVID, INC. D/B/A BRANDON 

HYUNDAI, BRANDON MITSUBISHI, 

TAMPA/HILLSBOROUGH VF-1001796 

   



REVOKED: 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

SUSPENDED: 

   

REINSTATED: 

   

   

   

   

   
 

 

The listings are valid as of the date posted.  If there is any question about the 

status of a dealer listed you may wish to contact your local DMV Regional 

Office for verification. 


